
Date Time Event
April/May Thursday, April 23 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM (Make an Appt) TaylorMade Fitting Day

Thursday, April 30 10:00 AM -4:00 PM (Make an Appt) Callaway Fitting Day
Sunday, May 3 1:00 PM Shotgun (Pick Foursome) Opening Day - 8" Cup Scramble, $$ Skins
Sunday, May 17 1:00 PM Shotgun (Pick Foursome) Groundhog Scramble - 100% Payout in

Pro Shop Credit, Spotters will be assigned
Friday, May 22 8:30 PM (Pick Foursome) Night Golf Scramble - Members Only
Sunday/Monday - May 24/25 Tee Times Frank Fairman Memorial (Best 18/36)
Saturday, May 30 1:00 PM Shotgun Junior Golf Benefit (Need Sponsor)

June Sunday, June 7 1:00 PM Shotgun (Pick Foursome) Wacky 9's - Best 2 of 4 - Gross & Net
Friday, June 12 Tee Times Men's Member Guest - Practice Round
Saturday/Sunday - June 13/14 8:30 AM/9:00 AM (Course Closed) Men's Member Guest 
Thursday, June 18 1:00 PM Shotgun Community Classic Outing
Sunday, June 21 Tee Times Parent & Child
Thursday-Saturday - June 25-27 TBD Shotgun - Course Won't Close Bowser Invitational
Sunday, June 28 1:30 PM Tee Times Mr. & Mrs. Tournament

July Saturday, July 4 9:00 AM Shotgun (Pick Foursome) Red, White, & Blue Fun Scramble
Tuesday, July 7 9:00 AM Shotgun (Course Closed until 1:30) Treasure Lake Senior League Event
Thursday, July 9 7:00 PM Captain's Pick for $100 Scramble
Sunday, July 12 9:00 AM Shotgun $100 Cash Scramble (Parimutuel betting

on teams - $20 minimum)
Saturday/Sunday - July 18/19 Tee Times (Course Closed - Call for Availibility) Club Championship
Thursday, July 23 10:00 AM Shotgun Ladies Invitational 
Friday, July 31 4:00 PM - Gold/Combo/White; 5:00 PM - Blue $20 Cash Shootout

August Saturday, August 1 12:30 PM Shotgun (Three 9-Hole Matches) President's Cup - Club Event
Sunday, August 2 8:30 AM Shotgun (18 Hole Singles Matches) President's Cup - Club Event

Course Re-opens at 1:00 PM
Friday, August 7 5:30 PM Shotgun Wine & Wedges Couples Par 3 Scramble
Saturday, August 8 1:00 PM Shotgun Bob Roberts Outing (Little League)
Friday, August 14 4:00 PM - Gold/Combo/White; 5:00 PM - Blue $20 Cash Shootout
Saturday/Sunday - August 15/16 8:15 AM/8:30 AM (Course Closed) Member-Member

2026 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE



Thursday, August 20 12:00 PM Shotgun Trunzo Hospital Outing
Saturday, August 22 1:00 PM Shotgun Success for SPLASH Par 3 Shootout
Sunday, August 23 1:00 PM Shotgun (Pick Foursome) Superintendent's Revenge Scramble
Monday, August 24 Course Closed Aerofication

September Saturday, September 5 Tee Times 2 Person Best Ball - Trophy Event
Sunday, September 6 1:30 PM Tee Times Couples - Family Style Dinner
Monday, September 7 Tee Times Labor Day Tournament - Stableford
Saturday, September 12 1:00 PM Shotgun SSCD Outing
Sunday, September 13 12:00 PM Shotgun Make-A-Wish Outing
Friday, September 18 8:00 PM (Pick Foursome) Night Golf Scramble - Members Only
Saturday, September 19 1:00 PM Shotgun (Course Open) Ladies Juggette
Sunday, September 27 12:30 PM Shotgun Monday Night League Tournament
Monday, September 28 9:30 AM Shotgun (Course Closed until 3:00 PM) High School Districts - Girls

October Thursday, October 1 7:00 PM Captain's Pick Pro Am
Sunday, October 4 11:00 AM Shotgun Pro Am - Parimutuel Betting


